Job Postings

Business Office

1033|Business Office

|Loca| District Accountant

|Traverse Bay Area ISD

Maintenance/Custodial

187|Maintenance/CustodiaI

|Su bstitute Custodian

|Traverse Bay Area ISD

Secretarial/Clerical

429|SecretariaI/CIericaI

628
1025
155
396
157
158
156
1022
1026
1011
1031

|Substitute Clerical

|Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Student Support Services

Migrant Summer Teacher (Frankfort, Mill Creek, Suttons Bay)

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Speech Pathologist

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Summer Classroom Teachers (Traverse Heights, Oak Park, Life Skills Center)

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Summer Migrant Program - Highly Qualified Paraprofessionals (Suttons Bay, Mill Creek)

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Summer Occupational Therapist

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Summer Physical Therapists

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Summer Speech Pathologist

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Teacher Cl Program

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Teacher Consultant for Special Education (2 positions)

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Teacher for ASD

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Student Support Services

Teacher for ASD

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Substitute

180/(Substitute

836
154
1021
1028
1012

|Substitute Teacher Assistants - TBAISD Special Education

Traverse Bay Area ISD

Support Staff

Support Staff Behavior Support Assistant Traverse Bay Area ISD
Support Staff Summer Program Teacher Assistants (Oak Park, Traverse Heights, Life Skills Center) Traverse Bay Area ISD
Support Staff Teacher Assistant - ASD Post Secondary Life Skills Center (2 positions) TBAISD Life Skills Center
Support Staff Teacher Assistant SXI Classroom Traverse Heights Elementary
Support Staff Temporary Teacher Assistant - El Program TBAISD New Campus
Technology

1029|Techno|ogy

|Techno|ogy Support Specialist (2 positions)

|Traverse Bay Area ISD

_LEADING
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